APZ8-___ M Simple
SHOWER DRAIN WITH AN EDGE FOR PERFORATED GRIDS
Application:
 ¡ For indoor use
 ¡ For drainage of fl oor level showers
 ¡ It can therefore be placed in open spaces or near the wall of the shower area
 ¡ For wheelchair access
Features:

Minimum thickness of concrete 62 mm
Total installation height 75 – 110 mm
Load class – K3 300 kg
Scope of supply:
 ¡ Linear drain
 ¡ Anchoring set: screw Ø4.2×38 – 8 pcs, anchor Ø8 – 8 pcs
 ¡ Self-adhesive waterproofi ng tape
 ¡ Grid protective foil
 ¡ Dismantling hook
 ¡ Stainless steel perforated grid Simple 8 in matt with a protective fi lm
 ¡ Fixing hardware for attaching the adjustable legs: screw 4.2×9.5 – 8 pcs
 ¡ Combined odour trap
 ¡ Height adjustable legs 4 pcs
Order number:
Code EAN Linear drain length Weight (piece) Dimensions (piece) Quantity (packing) Quantity (pallet)
APZ8-550M 8595580538958 550 mm 1.4548 kg 670×155×75 mm 45 pcs 90 pcs
APZ8-650M 8595580538941 650 mm 1.61 kg 770×155×75 mm 45 pcs 90 pcs
APZ8-750M 8595580537395 750 mm 1.9999 kg 865×145×80 mm 30 pcs 90 pcs
APZ8-850M 8595580537418 850 mm 2.1489 kg 965×145×80 mm 30 pcs 90 pcs
APZ8-950M 8595580537401 950 mm 2.3193 kg 1065×145×80 mm 30 pcs 90 pcs
N